Resignations as of 12/12/2022 Since November Board Meeting

M. Scott Carrier
Montez Ison
Melinda Dailey

GCHS

GMS

JROTC
Head Football Coach

District Secretary to the DPP

Hirings as of 12/12/2022 since November Board Meeting

Megan Albright
Stanley Sutton
Amber Reinders
Jacob Hurt
Aislinn Ellis
Trenton Angell
Katelyn May
Stephanie Hodge
Jessica Grasham

2518
2541
2551
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2564

Open Positions Not Yet Filled

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Certified

Classified

2507
2508
2524
2526
2527
2528
2531
2532
2533
2534
2544
2545
2552
2555
2556
2562
2563

Teacher Leader Deeper Learning
Softball Coach

Custodian

Student Public Relations/Media
Student Public Relations/Media
Student Public Relations/Media
Student Public Relations/Media
Part Time ESS Interventionist
Secretary to the DPP

Bus Monitor
Bus Monitor

GCHS Boys Basketball Assistant Coach

Student Maintenance Worker
Student Maintenance Worker
Student Maintenance Worker
Student Cook/Baker Worker
Student Cook/Baker Worker
Student Cook/Baker Worker
Student Cook/Baker Worker
Custodian

Elementary Media Specialist
Paraeducator

Archery Coah

Special Education Paraeducator
JROTC Teacher

Head Football Coach

LES
GMS
District
District
District
District
District
CDR
District

District
District
GCHS
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
GMS
LES
GMS
CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GMS



